TOM WHEATLEY Distributed Check Valves
Fire-Tested Carbon Steel Flanged End Check Valves
B
TOM WHEATLEY Distributed Check Valves
Cameron is a leading provider of valves, valve automation, and measurement
systems to the oil and gas industry. Our products are primarily used to control,
direct, and measure the flow of oil and gas as it is moved to refineries,
petrochemical plants, and industrial centers for processing.

VALVES & MEASUREMENT
4
ORDERING INFORMATION
TOM WHEATLEY Distributed Check Valves
Integral Seat RF X RF Integral Seat RTJ X RTJ
TOM WHEATLEY Description TOM WHEATLEY Description
9D-510-75138-01 2” 150 RF 55 SV N/A N/A
9D-510-75140-01 2” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-75142-01 2” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 2” 600 RTJ 54 SV
NUMREQ* 2” 900 RF 55 SVN NUMREQ* 2” 900 RTJ 54 SVN
9D-510-75146-01 2” 1500 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-75008-01 2” 1500 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-75148-01 3” 150 RF 55 SV N/A N/A
9D-510-79921-01 3” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-75152-01 3” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 3” 600 RTJ 54 SVN
9D-510-75154-01 3” 900 RF 55 SV2N NUMREQ* 3” 900 RTJ 54 SVN
NUMREQ* 3” 1500 RF 55 SV2N NUMREQ* 3” 1500 RTJ 54 SVN
9D-510-75158-01 4” 150 RF 55 SV N/A N/A
9D-510-75160-01 4” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-75162-01 4” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 4” 600 RTJ 54 SVN
9D-510-75164-01 4” 900 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-75026-01 4” 900 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-75166-01 4” 1500 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-75028-01 4” 1500 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-75168-01 6” 150 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-75170-01 6” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-75172-01 6” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 6” 600 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-78544-01 6” 900 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-78312-01 6” 900 RTJ 54 SV2N
NUMREQ* 6” 1500 RF 55 SV2N NUMREQ* 6” 1500 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76765-01 8” 150 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76767-01 8” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76769-01 8” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 8” 600 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76771-01 8” 900 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-76861-01 8” 900 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76773-01 10” 150 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76775-01 10” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76777-01 10” 600 RF 55 SV2N NUMREQ* 10” 600 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76779-01 10” 900 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-76869-01 10” 900 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76781-01 12” 150 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76783-01 12” 300 RF 55 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-510-76785-01 12” 600 RF 55 SV NUMREQ* 12” 600 RTJ 54 SV2N
9D-510-76846-01 12” 900 RF 55 SV2N 9D-510-78552-01 12” 900 RTJ 54 SV2N
* Indicates Order Number not set up. Please Contact your Cameron sales representative.
5
TOM WHEATLEY Distributed Check Valves
Removable Seat RF X RF Removable Seat RTJ X RTJ
TOM WHEATLEY Description TOM WHEATLEY Description
9D-511-75184-01 2” 150 RF 1515 SV N/A N/A
9D-511-75186-01 2” 300 RF 1535 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-511-75188-01 2” 600 RF 1565 SV NUMREQ* 2” 600 RTJ 1564 SV
NUMREQ* 2” 900 RF 1575 SV2N NUMREQ* 2” 900 RTJ 1574 SVN
9D-511-75192-01 2” 1500 RF 1585 SV2N 9D-511-75054-01 2” 1500 RTJ 1574 SV2N
9D-511-75194-01 3” 150 RF 1515 SV N/A N/A
9D-511-75196-01 3” 300 RF 1535 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-511-75198-01 3” 600 RF 1565 SV NUMREQ* 3” 600 RTJ 1564 SVN
9D-511-75200-01 3” 900 RF 1575 SV2N 9D-511-75062-01 3” 900 RTJ 1574 SVN
NUMREQ* 3” 1500 RF 1585 SV2N NUMREQ* 3” 1500 RTJ 1584 SVN
9D-511-75204-01 4” 150 RF 1515 SV N/A N/A
9D-511-75206-01 4” 300 RF 1535 SV2N N/A N/A
9D-511-75208-01 4” 600 RF 1565 SV 9D-511-88718-01 4” 600 RTJ 1564 SVN
9D-511-75210-01 4” 900 RF 1575 SV2N 9D-511-75072-01 4” 900 RTJ 1574 SV2N
NUMREQ* 4” 1500 RF 1585 SV2N 9D-511-75028-01 4” 1500 RTJ 1584 SV2N
9D-511-75214-01 6” 150 RF 1515 SV2N N/A N/A